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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:45 Dream Ally 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 45.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:45 Hipz 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 46.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:00 Haydock |Still Believing 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 47.38
Single 31st 16:45 Laughton 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 48.38
Musselburgh
Single 31st 16:35 Carlisle |Achill Road 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 50.38
Boy
Single 31st 16:25 Haydock |Head To The 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.38
Stars
Single 31st 15:50 Haydock |Coillte Lass 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.38
Single 31st 15:35 American 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 38.38
Musselburgh  |Gigolo
Single 31st 15:25 Carlisle |Calipto 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 40.38
Single 31st 15:15 Haydock |Potters Legend 6.50 2.00 Win 1 9.90 25.38
Single 31st 15:00 Ayutthaya 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 15.48
Musselburgh
Single 31st 14:40 Haydock |Sleepy Haven 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.48
Single 31st 13:50 Masham Star 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 19.48
Musselburgh
Single 30th 17:05 Bath Glory Of Paris 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.48
Single 30th 16:55 Casey Jones 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 23.48
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:35 Bath Moabit 3.50 3.00 Not Available - 17.84
Single 30th 16:00 Bath Constantino 8.50 2.00 Not Available - 17.84
Single 30th 15:20 Snowy Winter 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 17.84
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:20 Cosmeapolitan 7.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 18.84
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:55 Bath Baghdad 7.50 2.00 Not Available - 20.84
Single 30th 14:45 Welliesinthewat 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 20.84
Newcastle er
(A.W)
Single 30th 13:40 Oriental Lilly 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 22.84
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 13:30 Lingfield |Master 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.84
(A.W) Speaker
Single 29th 20:15 Something 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 26.84
\Wolverhampto [Lucky
n (A.W)
Single 29th 18:15 Hawatif 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 20.09
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 17:45 Political Slot 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 22.09
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 16:45 Nortonthorpele 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.09
\Wetherby gend
Single 29th 16:35 Chetan 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 26.09
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:05 Luna Eclipse 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 28.09



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:55 Skipping On 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 21.34
Towcester

Single 29th 15:40 Isle Of Ewe 3.50 3.00 Fell - -3.00 14.59
Wetherby

Single 29th 15:20 Catchin Time 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 17.59
Towcester

Single 29th 14:45 Dontminddboys 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 19.59
Towcester

Single 28th 16:55 Warwick |Aliandy 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 11.34

Single 28th 16:15 Sonoftheking 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 12.34
\Wincanton

Single 28th 15:50 Warwick |The Model 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 14.34

County

Single 28th 15:40 Some Are 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 16.34
\Wincanton Lucky

Single 28th 15:25 Kristal Hart 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 19.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 15:15 Warwick |Cadeau Du 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 20.34

Bresil

Single 28th 15:05 Litterale Ci 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.34
\Wincanton

Single 28th 14:50 New Street 5.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 25.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 14:30 Stonemadforsp 12.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 28.34
\Wincanton eed

Single 28th 14:20 Impart 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 18:40 Raven Banner 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.34
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 18:10 L'Inganno 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 32.34
Newcastle Felice
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:40 Tor 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 34.34
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:15 Hereford |Sackett 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 36.34

Single 27th 16:30 Alpha Tauri 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.7
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:15 Hereford |Act Now 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 31.7

Single 27th 16:00 Florencio 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.7
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:45 Hereford |Mrs Burbidge 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.7

Single 27th 15:30 Star Ascending 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 37.7
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:00 Gabrial The 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 21.7
Southwell Devil
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:30 Taunton |Cap Horner 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.80 23.7

Single 26th 16:20 Market |Must Havea 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 12.9
Rasen Flutter

Single 26th 16:10 Miss Yeats 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.4
Huntingdon

Single 26th 15:55 Taunton |Tobacco Road 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.4

Single 26th 15:45 Market |Sam Noir 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.4
Rasen

Single 26th 15:35 Otter Moon 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 114
Huntingdon

Single 26th 15:25 Taunton |Nansaroy 8.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 13.4

Single 26th 15:15 Market |Steel City 8.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 15.4

Rasen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 15:05 Road To Rome 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.4
Huntingdon
Single 26th 14:40 Market |Crookstown 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 19.4
Rasen
Single 25th 17:20 Broderie 2.10 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 21.4
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:55 Ascot Salmanazar 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 24.4
Single 25th 16:35 Carlisle |Viserion 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.4
Single 25th 16:20 Ascot Sego Success 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27.4
Single 25th 16:00 Carlisle |Pistol Park 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 29.4
Single 25th 15:45 Ascot Darebin 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.4
Single 25th 15:35 Mobsta 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 324
Doncaster
Single 25th 15:25 Carlisle |Tonto's Spirit 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 34.4
Single 25th 14:35 Ascot Eragon De 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 36.4
Chanay
Single 25th 14:25 Right Touch 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 38.4
Doncaster
Single 24th 19:15 Wilde Oscar 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 40.4
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 17:50 Boycie 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - 41.4
Doncaster
Single 24th 17:45 Bouclier 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 41.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 17:35 Newbury |Ut Majeur 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.4
Aulmes
Single 24th 17:20 Polar Forest 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 44.4
Doncaster
Single 24th 16:55 Lingfield |Dolphin Village 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 44.4
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:45 Lingfield |Ascot Day 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 45.4
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:35 Lord Glitters 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 46.4
Doncaster
Single 24th 15:15 Newbury |Oscar Rose 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 48.4
Single 24th 14:50 Bangor- |Hijran 10.00 2.00 Win 1 16.20 50.4
on-Dee
Single 24th 14:25 Original Choice 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 34.2
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:15 Bangor- |Midnight Target| 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 36.2
on-Dee
Single 24th 14:05 Newbury |Bells 'N' Banjos 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 38.2
Single 23rd 19:45 Kempton |Georgian Bay 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - 39.2
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:30 Kings Eclipse 2.38 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 39.2
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 16:10 Newbury |Raven's Tower 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 42.2
Single 23rd 15:50 Lingfield |Noble Gift 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 43.2
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:40 Newbury |Another 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 45.2
Frontier
Single 23rd 15:25 lolani 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.2
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 15:05 Newbury |Fizzlestix 6.00 2.00 Non-runner - 48.2
Single 23rd 14:50 Oak Vintage 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 48.2
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 14:30 Newbury |Church Hall 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.2
Single 23rd 13:35 Lingfield |First 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 37.2
(A.W) Experience
Single 22nd 19:15 Loyalty 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 39.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:45 Nonios 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 41.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:15 Street Art 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 36.7




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 22nd 18:00 Tellovoi 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 17:25 Alaska 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 38.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 16:55 French Mix 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 39.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 16:35 Minellatillmorni 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 41.7
Chepstow ng

Single 22nd 16:25 Outlaw Torn 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 44.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 16:00 Lac Sacre 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 46.7
Chepstow

Single 22nd 15:50 Gone With The 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 49.7
Wolverhampto (Wind
n (A.W)

Single 21st 19:45 Kempton |Repton 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 51.7
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:45 Kempton |Kingston 5.50 2.00 Win 1 8.10 53.7
(A.W) Kurrajong

Single 21st 17:05 Lightentertainm 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 45.6
Chepstow ent

Single 21st 16:55 Haydock |Hollywood All 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 47.6

Star

Single 21st 16:45 Grandfather 2.88 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 47.6
Southwell Tom
(A.W)

Single 21st 16:30 Virginia Chick 6.50 2.00 Win 1 10.45 50.6
Chepstow

Single 21st 16:20 Haydock |Spookydooky 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 40.15

Single 21st 15:50 Haydock |Doc Carver 5.50 3.00 Non-runner - 42.15

Single 21st 15:15 Haydock |Just Georgie 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 42.15

Single 21st 14:20 Garrane 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 44.15
Chepstow

Single 20th 20:45 Tommy G 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 20:15 Patty Patch 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 41.4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 19:45 Odds On Oli 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 43.4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 18:40 Ghost Serge 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 46.4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 18:40 Myboyhenry 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 47.4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 17:35 Dubawi Fifty 2.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 37.4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 16:45 Lastin' 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.4
\Wetherby Memories

Single 20th 16:10 Doktor Glaz 4.50 3.00 Non-runner - 41.4
\Wetherby

Single 20th 15:40 Tomngerry 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - 41.4
\Wetherby

Single 20th 15:05 Final Choice 8.00 2.00 Win 1 12.60 41.4
\Wetherby

Single 19th 17:25 Lingfield |Hallingham 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 28.8
(A.W)

Single 19th 16:55 Lingfield |Miniature 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 30.8
(A.W) Daffodil

Single 19th 16:25 Lingfield |In The Red 13.00 1.00 Win 1 11.40 33.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:25 Lingfield |Retrieve 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - 22.4
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:50 Lingfield |Fairway To 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 224
(A.W) Heaven
Single 19th 14:20 Lingfield |World Of Good 3.25 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 23.4
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:45 Mythical 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 26.4
Wolverhampto |[Madness
n (A.W)
Single 17th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Alf 'N' Dor 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 28.4
Single 17th 16:35 Fontwell |Le Capricieux 7.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 30.4
Single 17th 16:25 Kempton |Abracadabra 8.00 2.00 Win 1 12.60 32.4
Sivola
Single 17th 16:00 Fontwell |Itoldyou 2.88 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 19.8
Single 17th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Hainan 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 22.8
Single 17th 15:25 Fontwell |Three Faces 8.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 23.8
West
Single 17th 15:15 Kempton |Kilcrea Vale 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 26.8
Single 17th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Clyne 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.80 28.8
Single 17th 14:40 Kempton |Django Django 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18
Single 16th 18:45 See Vermont 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 17:30 Foxtail Hill 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 20
Cheltenham
Single 16th 16:50 Blow By Blow 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 21
Cheltenham
Single 16th 16:35 Morney Wing 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 7
Fakenham
Single 16th 16:20 Lingfield |Regina Nostra 2.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -2
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:55 Shining Romeo 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 1
Fakenham
Single 16th 14:10 Chesterfield 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4
Cheltenham
Single 16th 13:10 Cooper's 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5
Musselburgh  |Friend
Single 16th 13:00 Lingfield |First 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 7
(A.W) Experience
Single 16th 11:30 Urban Kode 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 9
Musselburgh
Single 15th 20:30 Bold Prediction 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:55 Bogart 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:30 The Young 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14
Cheltenham Master
Single 15th 16:25 Hexham |Princess 2.63 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 15
Mononoke
Single 15th 16:10 Traffic Fluide 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 18
Cheltenham
Single 15th 15:45 Hexham |Millicent Silver 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19
Single 15th 15:05 Hexham |Turtle Cask 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21
Single 15th 14:25 Hexham |Mcginty's 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23
Dream
Single 15th 14:10 Forza Milan 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 26
Cheltenham
Single 15th 13:55 Thats My 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27
Towcester Rabbit
Single 14th 20:45 Poetic Steps 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 20:15 Spring 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30
\Wolverhampto |[Romance
n (A.W)
Single 14th 18:15 Dream Magic 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 17:15 Pretty Bubbles 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 14th 16:50 Eragon De 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35
Cheltenham  [Chanay

Single 14th 16:35 The Resdev 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 36
Southwell Way
(A.W)

Single 14th 15:45 Bisoubisou 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 31.86
Huntingdon

Single 14th 15:05 Flow With Eve 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 33.86
Huntingdon

Single 14th 14:50 Mount Mews 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 34.86
Cheltenham

Single 14th 13:55 Alpha Tauri 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 35.86
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 19:45 Solid Man 2.20 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 36.86
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 13th 19:15 Rockwood 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 39.86
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 13th 17:45 Thankyou Very 12.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 40.86
Newcastle Much
(A.W)

Single 13th 17:30 Barney Dwan 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.86
Cheltenham

Single 13th 17:00 Ochos Rios 2.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 31.86
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 16:25 Archie Stevens 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 34.86
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:05 Afandem 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 36.86
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:50 Cogry 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 39.86
Cheltenham

Single 13th 14:25 Sonnetist 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 40.86
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 13:10 Unnoticed 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24.86
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 12th 18:45 First Selection 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 26.86
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 18:15 Artieshow 3.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 28.86
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 17:45 Chetan 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.86
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 16:50 Lubatic 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 32.86
Plumpton

Single 12th 16:40 Taunton |Helium 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 35.86

Single 12th 16:20 Hansupfordetro 7.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 37.86
Plumpton it

Single 12th 16:10 Taunton |Vado Forte 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 39.86

Single 12th 15:10 Taunton |Kristal Hart 8.50 2.00 Non-runner - 27.86

Single 12th 15:00 Stratford |Sleepy Haven 6.50 2.00 Not Available - 27.86

Single 12th 14:10 Taunton |In The Hold 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.86

Single 11th 17:10 Market |Calipso 2.10 3.00 Win 1 2.81 29.86
Rasen Collonges

Single 11th 16:40 Market |Milly Baloo 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 27.05
Rasen

Single 11th 16:10 Market |Doesyourdogbi 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 30.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen te
Single 11th 15:55 Warwick |Talk Of The 4.50 3.00 Win 1 9.45 32.05
South
Single 11th 15:35 Market |Iskabeg Lane 4.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 22.6
Rasen
Single 11th 15:25 Warwick |Away For 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 25.6
Slates
Single 11th 15:05 Market |Yourholidayiso 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.6
Rasen ver
Single 11th 14:50 Warwick |Timeforwest 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.75 28.6
Single 10th 18:15 Kafoo 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 18.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:45 Misu Pete 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:35 Hereford |Somchine 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.15
Single 10th 15:55 Ayr Dark Sunset 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.85
Single 10th 15:35 Sandown|Fourth Act 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.85
Single 10th 15:25 Hereford |Lord Bryan 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 4.85
Single 10th 14:50 Hereford |Late Shipment 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.15
Single 10th 14:25 Sandown|Friday Night 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -8.15
Light
Single 10th 14:05 Mythical 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6.15
\Wolverhampto [Madness
n (A.W)
Single 10th 13:50 Sandown|Melrose Boy 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -5.15
Single 10th 13:40 Hereford |Colt Lightning 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -5.15
Single 9th 20:45 Spirit Of 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -16.15
Newcastle Zebedee
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:45 Darkest Light 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -14.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:15 Celtic Artisan 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -11.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:05 Ayr Another Mattie 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.15
Single 9th 16:55 Leicester|Alberto's 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 -8.15
Dream
Single 9th 16:45 Sandown|Lex Talionis 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11.15
Single 9th 16:00 Ayr Cooking Fat 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -9.15
Single 9th 15:05 Sandown|Quids In 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.15
Single 9th 14:50 Ayr Angus Milan 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 -4.15
Single 9th 14:30 Sandown|Kastani Beach 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.15
Single 8th 19:15 Zabeel Star 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 -16.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:45 Branscombe 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -32.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:10 Sonnetist 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:50 Clondaw 4.50 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -30.15
\Wincanton \Westie
Single 8th 15:35 Jack The Truth 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -27.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:25 Carlisle |Pc Dixon 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24.15
Single 8th 15:10 Vieux Lille 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -21.15
\Wincanton
Single 8th 14:50 Carlisle |Under The Red 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.15
Sky
Single 8th 14:10 Barney From 12.00 2.00 Win 1 22.00 -16.15
\Wincanton Tyanee
Single 8th 14:00 Musbaq 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.15
Southwell

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 21:10 Kempton|Roy Rocket 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -36.15
(A.W)

Single 7th 20:40 Kempton [Life Knowledge 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.15
(A.W)

Single 7th 20:10 Kempton |Porto Ferro 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -32.15
(A.W)

Single 7th 19:40 Kempton |Intransigent 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -30.15
(A.W)

Single 7th 18:10 Kempton |Bookmaker 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28.15
(A.W)

Single 7th 17:40 Kempton |Fire Fighting 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.15
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:30 Lingfield |Berrahri 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -25.15
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:10 Fontwell |Spock 10.00 2.00 Non-runner - -24.15

Single 7th 15:20 Catterick |JUno Valoroso 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24.15

Single 7th 15:00 Lingfield |Warrior's 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 -21.15
(A.W) Valley

Single 6th 17:20 Mimic's 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -24.9
Southwell Memory
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:50 Iconic Figure 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -21.9
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:20 Storm King 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.9
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:20 Samtu 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18.9
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:50 Up Ten Down 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15.9
Southwell Two
(A.W)

Single 5th 20:45 Monte Cing 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 19:45 Al Hamdany 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 19:15 Dolphin Village 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -10.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 18:45 American 2.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -8.9
Wolverhampto [Patrol
n (A.W)

Single 5th 17:45 Helfire 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.9
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 17:00 Brynmawr 5.50 2.00 Win 1 8.10 -3.9
Southwell

Single 5th 16:50 Lingfield |Filatore 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12

Single 5th 16:15 Lingfield |Black 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11

Narcissus

Single 5th 14:50 Grow Nasa 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9
Southwell Grow

Single 5th 14:20 Mondo Cane 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7
Southwell

Single 4th 16:55 Royal Holiday 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:20 Cousin Khee 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -3
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:50 Best Tamayuz 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -13.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:15 Canford 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -10.5
Southwell Thompson
(A.W)

Single 3rd 20:45 Ravenhoe 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -7.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 20:15 It Must Be 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.5
Chelmsford Faith
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:45 Rock On 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -3.5
Chelmsford Baileys
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:15 Bahamian 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11
Chelmsford Heights
(A.W)

